4 | 3 ¥ 2 | 1
NO. PART NAME PART# REQ'D MATERIAL
1 |EYEBOLT 7/8"X6" EBR786R 1 CARBON STEEL
2 |HEAVY HEX NUT 7/8"-9 N78XS 1 CARBON STEEL
3 |FLAT WASHER 7/8" WASH78T 1 CARBON STEEL
4 |HUCK RIVET 1/4"X13/16" A16204 1 304 SS

(6)

(D1 3/4)

ISOMETRIC VIEW

B | JJK | 8-28-13 JADDED A16204 TO THE ASSEMBLY
A_| 33K | 8-20-13 |RELEASED FOR PRODUCTION
(B15/16) REVI BY | DAIE |DESCRIPIION
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DRAWN BY: JIK
FRACTIONAL: %116 ESALCO PRODUCTS, INC.
X XX: +.03 CHECKED BY: CHL PART NAME:
X.XXX: +.015[ srororveeer: | 1x EYEBOLT ASSEMBLY 7/8" X 6"
ANGULAR: +1° ——
ALL MACHINED SURFACE 70 | DATE:  [1/15/2003["ATEREAS GEF BOM
HAVE ﬁé%gDRg_?HFég\IEFSENLI:bb PARF(;P;SC\_/FI%E%i 1K PROJECT #: 1308 13FR SHEET #: 1 OF 1 SCALE: 1 : 1
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION ) DRAWING #: PART #:
PRODUCTION
THIS PN, PROPERTY 0F SACO PRODUCTS IC, CONTAS PROPRETARY IFORYATION ©r "E,' pae: | 8/20/2013 B3 6956 EB786X2A
4 | 3 4& 2 | 1




	EB786X2A
	Drawing - EB786X2A - Sheet:1


